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H AT | BERATIT | R s 4 Wz PR |
95/12/01 5,219 59,964| 11.45| 11.60f 11.35| 11.40| +0.05 859
95/12/04 9,776| 114,962| 11.50| 12.00| 11.40| 11.80| +0.40| 1,424
95/12/05 6,795 78,613| 11.85| 12.00f 11.20| 11.25| -0.55| 1,009
95/12/06 7,223 83,066/ 11.30( 11.65| 11.20| 11.45| +0.20| 1,050
95/12/07 3,484 39,742| 11.45| 11.50f 11.35| 11.40| -0.05 572
95/12/08 3,534 40,531 11.35| 11.65| 11.35| 11.50( +0.10 588
95/12/11 2,387 27,582| 11.70( 11.70( 11.45| 11.60| +0.10 496
95/12/12 3,260 37,045| 11.65| 11.70f 11.20| 11.25| -0.35 570
95/12/13 2,349 26,073| 11.30( 11.40( 10.90| 11.05| -0.20 490
95/12/14 1,067 11,881 11.05| 11.20| 11.05| 11.10| +0.05 258
95/12/15 964 10,843 11.25| 11.30| 11.15| 11.25| +0.15 276
95/12/18 2,008 22,864 11.30( 11.50| 11.30| 11.40( +0.15 399
95/12/19 2,098 23,983| 11.45| 11.55| 11.30| 11.30| -0.10 415
95/12/20 4,913 57,024| 11.40( 11.75| 11.40| 11.65| +0.35| 1,000
95/12/21 2,638 30,387 11.70| 11.75] 11.35| 11.35| -0.30 515
95/12/22 3,556 40,988 11.50| 11.65| 11.40| 11.40| +0.05 634
95/12/25 5,476 63,407| 11.50( 11.70| 11.35| 11.65| +0.25 689
95/12/26 7,559 88,974| 11.65| 11.90| 11.60f 11.80| +0.15| 1,060
95/12/27 2,937 34,394 11.90| 11.90| 11.55| 11.60( -0.20 541
95/12/28 1,725 20,031 11.70( 11.70| 11.50| 11.50f -0.10 345
95/12/29 2,276 26,415| 11.60( 11.70( 11.50| 11.60| +0.10 408




